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III DELFIN SPRINT 2020
SKOPJE, 26.9.2020

Event 5 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
26.9.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

2012 and younger

1. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 VARDAR 48.05 124
2. STOJANOVSKI, Nikola 12 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 57.78 71
3. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 1:00.55 62

DSQ VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje

YOB 2011

1. POPOVIKJ, Miodrag 11 Pk Oktopod 50.20 109
2. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 Pk Oktopod 50.45 107
3. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 54.28 86
4. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 58.20 70

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 40.11 214
2. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 40.47 208
3. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018 43.84 164

DSQ MANOV, Maksim 10 CENTAR
DSQ TRAJKOVSKI, Teo 10 Vardar2018

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 31.29 451
2. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar2018 37.35 265
3. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar2018 42.41 181
4. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko 07 PK Mladost 44.46 157
5. LOSKOVSKI, Bojan 08 OLIMPIK 49.87 111
6. RAMADANI, Muharem 08 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 59.75 64

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. JORDANOV, David 06 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 36.26 289
2. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 PK Mladost 37.53 261
3. KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, Anatolij Demjan06 Vardar2018 38.34 245
4. STOJKOVSKI, Nikola 05 PK Mladost 41.62 191

Open

1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 NEPTUN 28.81 578
2. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 31.29 451
3. JORDANOV, David 06 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 36.26 289
4. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar2018 37.35 265
5. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 PK Mladost 37.53 261
6. KUSEV JORDANOVSKI, Anatolij Demjan06 Vardar2018 38.34 245
7. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 40.11 214
8. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 40.47 208
9. STOJKOVSKI, Nikola 05 PK Mladost 41.62 191

10. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar2018 42.41 181
11. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018 43.84 164
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III DELFIN SPRINT 2020
SKOPJE, 26.9.2020

Event 5, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

12. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko 07 PK Mladost 44.46 157
13. AMPOV, Aleksej 12 VARDAR 48.05 124
14. LOSKOVSKI, Bojan 08 OLIMPIK 49.87 111
15. POPOVIKJ, Miodrag 11 Pk Oktopod 50.20 109
16. CADINOSKI, Viktor 11 Pk Oktopod 50.45 107
17. AVRAMOVSKI, Gavril 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 54.28 86
18. STOJANOVSKI, Nikola 12 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 57.78 71
19. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 58.20 70
20. RAMADANI, Muharem 08 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 59.75 64
21. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 1:00.55 62

DSQ MANOV, Maksim 10 CENTAR
DSQ VRANISHKOVSKI, Viktor 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
DSQ TRAJKOVSKI, Teo 10 Vardar2018


